
ASHRAE Iowa Chapter Meeting January 20, 2021 Meeting Location:  Zoom

1 $0 Adam Puls adam.puls@isginc.com X 1/20/2021 11:51 1/20/2021 13:09
2 $0 Alan Kessler alanfkessler@gmail.com X 1/20/2021 11:57 1/20/2021 13:09
3 $0 Alan Langley alanl@durantem.com X 1/20/2021 11:57 1/20/2021 13:09
4 $0 Andrew Gall awgall14@gmail.com X 1/20/2021 12:23 1/20/2021 13:09
5 $0 Andrew Van Beek avanbeek@mweainc.com X 1/20/2021 11:59 1/20/2021 13:09
6 $0 Beth Ohl bohl@twinriverseng.com X 1/20/2021 12:02 1/20/2021 13:09
7 $0 Brian Steffens bsteffens@shive-hattery.com X 1/20/2021 11:58 1/20/2021 13:09
8 $0 Casey Adams caseya@durantem.com X 1/20/2021 11:57 1/20/2021 13:09
9 $0 Chad Raymer craymer@mechsales.com X 1/20/2021 12:00 1/20/2021 12:59

10 $0 Charles Heldenbrand cheldenbrand@shive-hattery.com X 1/20/2021 11:59 1/20/2021 12:50
11 $0 Chris Merten chris.merten@isginc.com X 1/20/2021 11:56 1/20/2021 13:09
12 $0 Curtis Klaassen curtkxr@msn.com X 1/20/2021 11:58 1/20/2021 13:09
13 $0 Dan Blake dblake@dptgroup.com X 1/20/2021 11:40 1/20/2021 13:09
14 $0 Doug Allen doug@setpointmech.com X 1/20/2021 12:01 1/20/2021 13:09
15 $0 Dylan Muckey dmuckey@modus-eng.com X 1/20/2021 12:03 1/20/2021 13:09
16 $0 Gerry Wilwerding gwilwerding@dlrgroup.com X 1/20/2021 11:59 1/20/2021 13:09
17 $0 Isaac Wolf isaac.wolf@waldinger.com X 1/20/2021 12:00 1/20/2021 13:09
18 $0 J. Kevin Meredith k69gto@gmail.com X 1/20/2021 11:53 1/20/2021 13:09
19 $0 Jason Chase jchase@alvine.com X 1/20/2021 11:41 1/20/2021 13:09
20 $0 Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com X 1/20/2021 11:56 1/20/2021 13:09
21 $0 Jay Jasper jay.jasper@jci.com X 1/20/2021 11:59 1/20/2021 12:58
22 $0 Joe Howard howardj@thebakergroup.com X 1/20/2021 12:03 1/20/2021 13:09
23 $0 Joe Nielsen nielsenj@thebakergroup.com X 1/20/2021 12:02 1/20/2021 13:04
24 $0 John Bailey support@professionalspecialservices.com X 1/20/2021 11:57 1/20/2021 13:06
25 $0 John Baumhover jbaumhover@shive-hattery.com X 1/20/2021 11:59 1/20/2021 13:09
26 $0 John Evans jevans@ecsi-alc.com X 1/20/2021 11:56 1/20/2021 13:09
27 $0 John Trickel john.trickel@isginc.com X 1/20/2021 11:59 1/20/2021 13:09
28 $0 Justin Barrett jbarrett@harthammer.com X 1/20/2021 12:05 1/20/2021 13:09
29 $0 Kevin Zenz kevin.zenz@waldinger.com X 1/20/2021 11:49 1/20/2021 13:09
30 $0 Luke Miller lmiller@mechsales.com X 1/20/2021 11:58 1/20/2021 13:09
31 $0 Matt Faber mfaber@kclengineering.com X 1/20/2021 12:01 1/20/2021 13:09
32 $0 Matt Hein heinm04@gmail.com X 1/20/2021 12:10 1/20/2021 13:09
33 $0 Matthew Jesson matthewjesson@gmail.com X 1/20/2021 11:52 1/20/2021 13:09
34 $0 Michael McCoy mjmccoy@acimech.com X 1/20/2021 12:00 1/20/2021 13:09
35 $0 Nevin Suddarth nsuddarth@alvine.com X 1/20/2021 11:41 1/20/2021 13:09
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36 $0 Nicholas Terhall nterhall@modus-eng.com X 1/20/2021 11:58 1/20/2021 13:09
37 $0 Nick Seymour nick.seymour@trane.com X 1/20/2021 12:01 1/20/2021 13:09
38 $0 Peter Ernzen peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com X 1/20/2021 12:00 1/20/2021 13:09
39 $0 Quenten Meyer quenten.meyer@qcs-hvac.com X 1/20/2021 12:01 1/20/2021 13:01
40 $0 Richard S Gates rsgates@illinois.edu X 1/20/2021 11:58 1/20/2021 13:09
41 $0 Rondald Engelhardt raengelhardt@trane.com X 1/20/2021 12:02 1/20/2021 13:09
42 $0 Ryan Bachman rbachman@alvine.com X 1/20/2021 11:54 1/20/2021 13:03
43 $0 Scott Jasper sjasper@iastate.edu X 1/20/2021 11:55 1/20/2021 13:06
44 $0 Steven DellaBetta sdellabetta@idtdna.com X 1/20/2021 11:55 1/20/2021 13:09
45 $0 Susan Oltrogge soltrogge@bbsae.com X 1/20/2021 11:58 1/20/2021 13:09
46 $0 Tim Shimerdla tshimerdla@alvine.com X 1/20/2021 12:14 1/20/2021 13:09
47 $0 Tjaden Ahrens tahrens@alvine.com X 1/20/2021 11:41 1/20/2021 13:09
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